185,31

163,31

130,31
120,31

24
30

‘

‘l

—

Unit(mm)

nl ' 7

HJ

I ]
] ai
] L
] ai
] L
] L

NOTES:

1. This outline is
net dimension of
the brake system.
Please add at least
2mm of clearance
to these dimensions.

2. Please verify
accuracy of printout
by matching a
dimension in both
length and width.

3. Please cut along
dashed lines to use
as template.
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